
 

 

  

 

 

 

Overall Results 

Archer Category Club Score Hits 10s 
BUCS 
Qual 

Samuel Walby  Experienced Male Recurve Oxford University  562 60 35 Y 

Henry Lansley Experienced Male Compound Team Surrey Archery 553 60 15 Y 

Harun Miah Alumni Male Recurve Queen Mary Archery Club 528 60 12 n/a 

Keith Pigott Guest Male Barebow Archery Fit 524 60 20 n/a 

Simon Hake Experienced Male Recurve Team Surrey Archery 523 60 14 Y 

Alex Lunika Experienced Male Recurve Southampton University Archery Club  515 60 14 Y 

Liam Benwell Experienced Male Recurve University of Lincoln Archery Society 514 60 10 Y 

Daniel Burdett Experienced Male Recurve Reading Knights Archers 513 60 14 Y 

Tom Underhill Experienced Male Barebow Team Surrey Archery 510 60 18 Y 

Cal Semadeni Experienced Female Recurve Reading Knights Archers 481 60 3 Y 

Simon Gosling Experienced Male Recurve Reading Knights Archers 476 60 10 Y 

Parsa Riazi-Farzad Novice Male Recurve Southampton University Archery Club  472 60 5 Y 

Sophie Davies Novice Female Recurve Southampton University Archery Club  471 60 7 Y 

Zeke Mckee Experienced Male Recurve Team Surrey Archery 469 60 10 Y 

Rachel Coombs  Experienced Female Compound Southampton University Archery Club  468 58 5 N 

Salka Zohad Novice Female Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 468 60 9 Y 

Elizabeth Roberts Alumni Female Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 457 60 7 n/a 

Hannah Blackman Alumni Female Barebow Reading Knights Archers 456 59 7 n/a 

Nikhil Manikala  Experienced Male Recurve Brunel University Archers  437 60 5 Y 

Richard Somovidis Novice Male Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 430 59 7 Y 

Amelia Woolway  Experienced Female Recurve Southampton University Archery Club  424 59 8 Y 

Sophie Lodge Experienced Female Barebow Team Surrey Archery 410 59 2 Y 

Abigail Walton Experienced Female Recurve Reading Knights Archers 407 59 3 Y 

Charlie Tyndall Experienced Male Recurve Reading Knights Archers 403 60 4 Y 

Tamer Yazici Experienced Male Recurve Queen Mary Archery Club 392 58 2 N 

Egandoue Peroumal Experienced Male Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 388 60 6 Y 

Louise Arthur Novice Female Recurve Team Surrey Archery 374 59 4 Y 

Ilham Sadeque  Novice Male Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 362 59 5 Y 

Tsz Wan Tsang Novice Female Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 337 57 0 Y 

KaiCheng Cao Experienced Male Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 270 49 0 Y 

Bathila Jayasiri Novice Male Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 248 49 2 Y 

Yuli Leffler Novice Female Barebow Queen Mary Archery Club 171 41 0 Y 

Martyna Kaczmarek  Experienced Female Recurve Brunel University Archers  43 8 0 N 

Jay Hill Experienced Male Compound Southampton University Archery Club DNF n/a 

Alex Wilkes Alumni Male Recurve Reading Knights Archers DNF n/a 

Gabriella Hayley Tanudjaja Experienced Female Recurve University of London Archery Club DNS n/a 

Emma Bleeck Experienced Female Recurve Team Surrey Archery DNS n/a 

Oscar Pratley Crighton Experienced Male Recurve Reading Knights Archers DNS n/a 
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Results by Category 

Experienced Female Recurve 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Cal Semadeni Reading Knights Archers 481 60 3 

Amelia Woolway  Southampton University Archery Club  424 59 8 

Abigail Walton Reading Knights Archers 407 59 3 

Martyna Kaczmarek  Brunel University Archers  43 8 0 

Gabriella Hayley Tanudjaja University of London Archery Club DNS 

Emma Bleeck Team Surrey Archery DNS 

 

Experienced Male Recurve 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Samuel Walby  Oxford University  562 60 35 

Simon Hake Team Surrey Archery 523 60 14 

Alex Lunika Southampton University Archery Club  515 60 14 

Liam Benwell University of Lincoln Archery Society 514 60 10 

Daniel Burdett Reading Knights Archers 513 60 14 

Simon Gosling Reading Knights Archers 476 60 10 

Zeke Mckee Team Surrey Archery 469 60 10 

Nikhil Manikala  Brunel University Archers  437 60 5 

Charlie Tyndall Reading Knights Archers 403 60 4 

Tamer Yazici Queen Mary Archery Club 392 58 2 

Oscar Pratley Crighton Reading Knights Archers DNS 

 

 

Experienced Male Barebow 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Tom Underhill Team Surrey Archery 510 60 18 

Egandoue Peroumal Queen Mary Archery Club 388 60 6 

KaiCheng Cao Queen Mary Archery Club 270 49 0 

 

Experienced Female Compound 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Rachel Coombs  Southampton University Archery Club  468 58 5 

 

Experienced Female Barebow 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Sophie Lodge Team Surrey Archery 410 59 2 
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Novice Female Recurve 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Sophie Davies Southampton University Archery Club  471 60 7 

Louise Arthur Team Surrey Archery 374 59 4 

 

Novice Male Recurve 
Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Parsa Riazi-Farzad Southampton University Archery Club  472 60 5 

 

Novice Female Barebow 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Salka Zohad Queen Mary Archery Club 468 60 9 

Tsz Wan Tsang Queen Mary Archery Club 337 57 0 

Yuli Leffler Queen Mary Archery Club 171 41 0 

 

Novice Male Barebow 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Richard Somovidis Queen Mary Archery Club 430 59 7 

Ilham Sadeque  Queen Mary Archery Club 362 59 5 

Bathila Jayasiri Queen Mary Archery Club 248 49 2 

 

Alumni Female Barebow 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Elizabeth Roberts Queen Mary Archery Club 457 60 7 

Hannah Blackman Reading Knights Archers 456 59 7 

 

Alumni Male Recurve 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Harun Miah Queen Mary Archery Club 528 60 12 

Alex Wilkes Reading Knights Archers DNF 

 

Guest Male Barebow 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Keith Pigott Archery Fit 524 60 20 

 

 

Experienced Male Compound 

Archer Club Score Hits 10s 

Henry Lansley Team Surrey Archery 553 60 15 

Jay Hill Southampton University Archery Club DNF 


